In-Tank Filters
Disposable Filter Cartridge Type
Return	Line	Application
Model	“LFT,	LFTA”-750,	1000,	1250
Specifications
•	Working pressure 100 PSI (7 bar)
•		Operating temperatures -22F
to +212 F (-32C to +100 C)
•	Flows to 40 GPM
•	Bypass 15 PSI
•		For use with petroleum based fluids
•		Aluminum casting with nylon filter bowl
Options
•		NPT or SAE ports
•		10, 25 micron cellulose, synthetic elements
•		Visual indicators
LFT-1250 LFTE
 MODEL	 PORT
	 	 INLET	 	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 G	 H	 J	 K
 LFT-750 3/4" NPT IN 12.1 9.1 13.8 0.9 1.2 3.1 1.5 2.6 3.14/+.1
 LFTA-750 11/16"-12 SAE MM 307 230 350 24 30 80 38 66 80.00/+2.8
 LFT-1000 1" NPT IN 12.1 9.1 13.8 0.9 1.2 3.1 1.5 2.6 3.14/+.1
 LFTA-1000 15/16"-12 SAE MM 307 230 350 24 30 80 38 66 80.00/+2.8
 LFT-1250 11/4" NPT IN 15.4 12.2 15.9 0.9 1.2 3.1 1.5 2.6 3.14/+.1
 LFTA-1250 15/8"-12 SAE MM 390 311 405 24 30 80 38 66 80.00/+2.8
Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com18a
FI
LT
ER
S
&
 S
TR
AI
NE
RS
INLET
OUTLET
Bypass
Valve
Filter
Element
INLET
OUTLET
Bypass
Valve
Filter
Element
Gauge
Indicator
FPA-13 Filtration V.14.indd   21 10/10/12   9:23:49 PM
LFT — 750— 10 — L1 — T — CP-2
PORT	SIZE
 750 3/4"
 1000 1"
 1250 11/4"
ELEMENT
 10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE
 25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE
 10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC
 25SYN 25 MICRON SYNTHETIC
	 BOWL	LENGTH
 L1 750, 1000
 L2 1250
SERIES
 LFT (NPT)
 LFTA (SAE)
Ordering Code
1050 15 20 26
20.3
17
14
11
8.7
6
3
LTFE-1002
FLOW (GPM)
DI
FF
. P
RE
SS
UR
E
(p
si
)
LTFE-1002-10
LTFE-1002-25
LTF-750,1000 HOUSING
0 5 10 15 20 26 32 37 42
20.3
17
14
11
8.7
6
3
LTFE-1252
DI
FF
. P
RE
SS
UR
E
(p
si
)
LTFE-1252-10
LTFE-1252-25
LTF-1250 HOUSING
FLOW (GPM)
Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com 19a
FILTERS &
 STRAINERS
IND.	PORTS
 OMIT NONE
 T 1/8 NPT
  RETURN
INDICATING
GAUGES
 ( T ) MC-12
 ( T ) CP-2
For indicator gauge specifications see page 28a
MODEL	NUMBER MEDIA IN CM B-20/75/200
LFTE-1002-L1-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 511 3300 6µ/8µ/13µ
LFTE-1002-LI-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 511 3300 25µ/35µ/43µ
LFTE-1002-L1-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 372 2400 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
LFTE-1002-L1-25SYN 25 MICRON  SYNTHETIC 372 2400 7/µ/16µ/23µ
LFTE-1252-L2-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 698 4500 6µ/8µ/13µ
LFTE-1252-L2-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 698 4500 25µ/35µ/43µ
LFTE-1252-L2-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 504 3250 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
LFTE-1252-L2-25SYN 25 MICRON  SYNTHETIC 504 3250 7/µ/16µ/23µ
Replacement Elements
FPA-13 Filtration V.14.indd   22 10/10/12   9:23:51 PM